Fund the Future 5K Results

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 9, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Run Overall
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Place Name Category Bib No Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ted Hunter General Public 290 0:16:37.2 0:16:39.5 5:56/M
2 Alan Peak WSU Tri-Cities Student or 240 0:17:54.0 0:17:56.6 6:24/M
3 Michael Dion General Public 211 0:17:58.7 0:18:04.5 6:25/M
4 Josh Stolingwa Kids 6-12 years 247 0:20:37.8 0:20:44.4 7:22/M
5 Lauren Thompson Kids 6-12 years 249 0:20:51.3 0:20:55.2 7:27/M
6 Jesus Madrigal WSU Tri-Cities Student or 236 0:21:04.8 0:21:08.6 7:31/M
7 Adam Bonus General Public 262 0:21:05.9 0:21:11.1 7:32/M
8 Gaspar Cardenas General Public 286 0:21:38.3 0:21:44 1 7:44/M
9 Jonathan Kulisek General Public 257 0:21:46.8 0:21:59.8 7:46/M
10 Matthew Flores General Public 214 0:22:03.4 0:22:07.6 7:53/M
11 Andrew Ling General Public 235 0:22:06.2 0:22:11.9 7:54/M
12 Daniela Aguilar WSU Tri-Cities Student or 261 0:22:56.2 0:23:00.6 8:11/M
13  Kraig Jones WSU Tri-Cities Student or 224 0:22:57.2 0:23:03.5 8:12/M
14 Rebecca Bowie General Public 205 0:23:11.1 0:23:15.8 8:17/M
15  Guadalupe Gomez WSU Tri-Cities Student or 217 0:23:31.9 0:23:35.4 8:24/M
16 Luis Zecena WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 291 0:24:22.6 0:24:26.1 8:42/M
17  Olivia Gillet General Public 234 0:24:39.1 0:24:49.8 8:48/M
18  Cesar Palomino General Public 288 0:25:08.2 0:25:13.6 8:59/M
19  Arden Weiker WSU Tri-Citites Student o 272 0:25:34.3 0:25:40.6 9:08/M
20 Leslie Streeter General Public 248 0:25:59.7 0:26:09.3 9:17/M
21 Alma Leon WSU Tri-Cities Student or 292 0:26:30.5 0:26:33.4 9:28/M
22 Heather Watts WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 258 0:26:24.2 0:26:37.7 9:26/M
23 Maria Herrera WSU Tri-Cities Student or 219 0:27:35.8 0:27:40.4 9:51/M
24 Shiloh Penland WSU Tri-Cities Student or 241 0:28:45.0 0:28:54.9 10:16/M
25  Yuriy Baranoskiy General Public 287 0:29:36.5 0:29:454 10:34/M
26 Anne Souza General Public 289 0:29:37.3 0:29:45.6 10:35/M
27 Peter Smith WSU Tri-Cities Student or 246 0:30:37.0 0:30:51.2 10:56/M
28  Chris Meiers WSU Tri-Cities Student or 238 0:30:36.9 0:30:51.7 10:56/M
29 Diana Jones General Public 223 0:30:50.8 0:30:57.5 11:01/M
30 Madison Rosenbaum WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 245 0:31:18.6 0:31:24.1 11:11/M
31 Royal Anda Kids 6-12 years 201 0:31:15.4 0:31:27.6 11:10/M
32 Peter Anda General Public 200 0:31:15.2 0:31:27.8 11:10/M
33  Jennifer Klein General Public 230 0:31:29.2 0:31:38.6 11:15/M
34  Adelyn Garcia Kids 5 years and under 259 0:31:45.3 0:31:52.6 11:20/M
35  Lilia Armenta Kids 6-12 years 254 0:31:53.6 0:31:53.6 11:23/M
36  Violet Armenta Kids 6-12 years 252 0:32:15.3 0:32:15.3 11:31/M
37  Maria Garcia General Public 260 0:32:15.3 0:32:15.3 11:31/M
38  Ana Isabel Sandoval WSU Tri-Cities Student or 209 0:33:02.8 0:33:02.8 11:48/M
39 Alana Cho General Public 232 0:34:11.4 0:34:21.3 12:13/M
40  Marjorie Rogers General Public 244 0:34:12.7 0:34:22.8 12:13/M
41 Kate McAteer WSU Tri-Cities Student or 237 0:34:12.7 0:34:23.2 12:13/M
42  Cadence Kenney Kids 5 years and under 225 0:34:29.6 0:34:37.9 12:19/M
43  Veronica Kenney General Public 228 0:34:44.2 0:34:52.1 12:24/M
44 Lucia Dawson WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 277 0:35:35.5 0:35:47.1 12:43/M
45  Faigda Franco WSU Tri-Cities Student or 216 0:31:31.7 0:36:31.7 11:15/M
46 Yurika Linares WSU Tri-Cities Student or 294 0:31:31.7 0:36:31.7 11:15/M
47  Taylor Ledgerwood WSU Tri-Cities Student or 231 0:37:16.8 0:37:47.4 13:19/M
48  Sandra Gutierrez WSU Tri-Cities Student or 264 0:39:07.3 0:39:354 13:58/M
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Unknown Partic. 256

Josie Kiepke
Derek Berkey

Ty Streeter

Mike Streeter
Jose Rodriguez
Enrique Rodriguez
Sandra Mondragon
Dutch Anda
Katlynn Moulton
Dan Kenney
Meridith Kenney
Bianca Biagini
Martin Valadez
Jack Henrikson
Hanna Faught
Mary Henrikson
Mya Streeter
Mariana Lara
Nefertiti Gutierrez
Michelle Faught
Jeanne Henrikson
Max Faught
Marlon Johnson
Gavin Johnson
Adria Johnson
Robin Reeves
Erin Davis

Madilynn McWilliams

Louis Therioutt
Kathy Brady
Mark Overlease
Jaden Streeter
Ryan Brady

5K Run Overall

Category

WSU Tri-Cities Student or
General Public

Kids 6-12 years

General Public

WSU Tri-Cities Student or
WSU Tri-Cities Student or
WSU Tri-Cities Student or
Kids 5 years and under
General Public

General Public

Kids 5 years and under
WSU Tri-Cities Alumni
General Public

Kids 6-12 years

Kids 6-12 years

Kids 6-12 years

Kids 6-12 years

General Public

WSU Tri-Cities Student or
General Public

WSU Tri-Cities Alumni
Kids 6-12 years

General Public

General Public

WSU Tri-Cities Alumni
WSU Tri-Cities Alumni
General Public

WSU Tri-Cities Student or
WSU Tri-Cities Student or
General Public

General Public

General Public

Kids 6-12 years
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Bib No Chip Time
256 0:39:33.1
229 0:39:31.5
203 0:39:32.4
275 0:39:54.0
273 0:39:52.9
271 0:41:37.6
270 0:41:45.3
268 0:41:56.6
202 0:42:44.5
269 0:43:16.7
226 0:46:38.9
227 0:46:39.1
204 0:47:48.5
250 0:48:07.0
280 0:48:36.2
282 0:48:35.3
281 0:48:36.0
276 0:49:00.6
265 0:49:30.6
263 0:49:39.2
284 0:51:05.1
279 0:51:06.0
283 0:51:07.3
222 0:51:56.5
221 0:52:02.2
220 0:52:03.2
242 0:52:03.6
208 0:52:06.1
267 0:53:03.1
278 0:53:26.2
206 0:54:51.8
239 0:54:52.0
274 0:56:55.0
207 0:56:57.0

Gun Time

0:39:35.6
0:39:43.7
0:39:44.3
0:40:14.8
0:40:15.3
0:41:48.8
0:41:56.7
0:42:08.2
0:43:09.3
0:43:28.2
0:46:48.8
0:46:49.3
0:48:08.4
0:48:30.6
0:48:43.3
0:48:43.6
0:48:44.2
0:49:22.3
0:49:35.7
0:50:07.3
0:51:14.6
0:51:14.8
0:51:14.8
0:52:18.1
0:52:18.5
0:52:20.1
0:52:23.3
0:52:24.4
0:53:25.3
0:53:26.2
0:55:11.1
0:55:12.2
0:57:17.3
0:57:18.5

Pace
14:08/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:15/M
14:14/M
14:52/M
14:55/M
14:59/M
15:16/M
15:27/M
16:39/M
16:40/M
17:04/M
17:11/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:30/M
17:41/M
17:44/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:33/M
18:35/M
18:35/M
18:35/M
18:36/M
18:57/M
19:05/M
19:35/M
19:36/M
20:20/M
20:20/M



Fund the Future 5K

5K Run Age Group Results

Saturday, April 9, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Category
Place Name Category

1 Unknown Partic. 256

Bib No

Male Unknown
Bib No

256

Overall

Overall

49

Place Name

1 Adelyn Garcia

2 Cadence Kenney
3 Dutch Anda

4 Meridith Kenney

Place Name

Josh Stolingwa
Lauren Thompson
Royal Anda
Lilia Armenta
Violet Armenta
Ty Streeter
Jack Henrikson
Hanna Faught
Mary Henrikson
Mya Streeter
Max Faught
Ryan Brady
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Name

Alan Peak

Jesus Madrigal
Daniela Aguilar
Kraig Jones
Guadalupe Gomez
Arden Weiker
Alma Leon

Maria Herrera
Shiloh Penland

10 Peter Smith

11 Chris Meiers

12  Ana Isabel Sandoval
13 Kate McAteer

14  Faigda Franco

15  Yurika Linares

16  Taylor Ledgerwood
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5K Run by Gender

Children ages 5 and under

Category Bib No Overall
Kids 5 years and under 259 34
Kids 5 years and under 225 42
Kids 5 years and under 202 57
Kids 5 years and under 227 60
Children ages 6-12 years
Category Bib No Overall
Kids 6-12 years 247 4
Kids 6-12 years 249 5
Kids 6-12 years 201 31
Kids 6-12 years 254 35
Kids 6-12 years 252 36
Kids 6-12 years 275 52
Kids 6-12 years 280 63
Kids 6-12 years 282 64
Kids 6-12 years 281 65
Kids 6-12 years 276 66
Kids 6-12 years 283 71
Kids 6-12 years 207 82
Student
Category Bib No Overall
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 240 2
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 236 6
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 261 12
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 224 13
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 217 15
WSU Tri-Citites Student o 272 19
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 292 21
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 219 23
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 241 24
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 246 27
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 238 28
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 209 38
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 237 41
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 216 45
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 294 46
WSU Tri-Cities Student or 231 47
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Chip Time

Chip Time
0:39:33.1

Chip Time
0:31:45.3
0:34:29.6
0:42:44.5
0:46:39.1

Chip Time
0:20:37.8
0:20:51.3
0:31:15.4
0:31:53.6
0:32:15.3
0:39:54.0
0:48:36.2
0:48:35.3
0:48:36.0
0:49:00.6
0:51:07.3
0:56:57.0

Chip Time
0:17:54.0
0:21:04.8
0:22:56.2
0:22:57.2
0:23:31.9
0:25:34.3
0:26:30.5
0:27:35.8
0:28:45.0
0:30:37.0
0:30:36.9
0:33:02.8
0:34:12.7
0:31:31.7
0:31:31.7
0:37:16.8

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:39:35.6

Gun Time

0:31:52.6
0:34:37.9
0:43:09.3
0:46:49.3

Gun Time
0:20:44.4
0:20:55.2
0:31:27.6
0:31:53.6
0:32:15.3
0:40:14.8
0:48:43.3
0:48:43.6
0:48:44.2
0:49:22.3
0:51:14.8
0:57:18.5

Gun Time

0:17:56.6
0:21:08.6
0:23:00.6
0:23:03.5
0:23:35.4
0:25:40.6
0:26:33.4
0:27:40.4
0:28:54.9
0:30:51.2
0:30:51.7
0:33:02.8
0:34:23.2
0:36:31.7
0:36:31.7
0:37:47.4

Pace

Pace
14:08/M

Pace
11:20/M
12:19/M
15:16/M
16:40/M

Pace
7:22IM
7:27IM
11:10/M
11:23/M
11:31/M
14:15/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:30/M
18:15/M
20:20/M

Pace
6:24/M
7:31/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:24/M
9:08/M
9:28/M
9:51/M
10:16/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:48/M
12:13/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
13:19/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
17  Sandra Gutierrez WSU Tri-Cities Student or 264 48 0:39:07.3 0:39:35.4 13:58/M
18  Josie Kiepke WSU Tri-Cities Student or 229 50 0:39:31.5 0:39:43.7 14:07/M
19  Jose Rodriguez WSU Tri-Cities Student or 271 54 0:41:37.6 0:41:48.8 14:52/M
20  Enrique Rodriguez WSU Tri-Cities Student or 270 55 0:41:45.3 0:41:56.7 14:55/M
21 Sandra Mondragon WSU Tri-Cities Student or 268 56 0:41:56.6 0:42:08.2 14:59/M
22 Nefertiti Gutierrez WSU Tri-Cities Student or 263 68 0:49:39.2 0:50:07.3 17:44/M
23  Madilynn McWilliams  WSU Tri-Cities Student or 267 77 0:53:03.1 0:53:25.3 18:57/M
24 Louis Therioutt WSU Tri-Cities Student or 278 78 0:53:26.2 0:53:26.2 19:05/M

Public
Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ted Hunter General Public 290 1 0:16:37.2 0:16:39.5 5:56/M
2 Michael Dion General Public 211 3 0:17:58.7 0:18:04.5 6:25/M
3 Adam Bonus General Public 262 7 0:21:05.9 0:21:11.1 7:32/M
4 Gaspar Cardenas General Public 286 8 0:21:38.3 0:21:44 1 7:44/M
5 Jonathan Kulisek General Public 257 9 0:21:46.8 0:21:59.8 7:46/M
6 Matthew Flores General Public 214 10 0:22:03.4 0:22:07.6 7:53/M
7 Andrew Ling General Public 235 11 0:22:06.2 0:22:11.9 7:54/M
8 Rebecca Bowie General Public 205 14 0:23:11.1 0:23:15.8 8:17/M
9 Olivia Gillet General Public 234 17 0:24:39.1 0:24:49.8 8:48/M
10  Cesar Palomino General Public 288 18 0:25:08.2 0:25:13.6 8:59/M
11 Leslie Streeter General Public 248 20 0:25:59.7 0:26:09.3 9:17/M
12 Yuriy Baranoskiy General Public 287 25 0:29:36.5 0:29:45.4 10:34/M
13  Anne Souza General Public 289 26 0:29:37.3 0:29:45.6 10:35/M
14 Diana Jones General Public 223 29 0:30:50.8 0:30:57.5 11:01/M
15 Peter Anda General Public 200 32 0:31:15.2 0:31:27.8 11:10/M
16  Jennifer Klein General Public 230 33 0:31:29.2 0:31:38.6 11:15/M
17 Maria Garcia General Public 260 37 0:32:15.3 0:32:15.3 11:31/M
18 Alana Cho General Public 232 39 0:34:11.4 0:34:21.3 12:13/M
19  Marjorie Rogers General Public 244 40 0:34:12.7 0:34:22.8 12:13/M
20  Veronica Kenney General Public 228 43 0:34:44.2 0:34:52.1 12:24/M
21 Derek Berkey General Public 203 51 0:39:32.4 0:39:44.3 14:07/M
22 Mike Streeter General Public 273 53 0:39:52.9 0:40:15.3 14:14/M
23  Katlynn Moulton General Public 269 58 0:43:16.7 0:43:28.2 15:27/M
24  Dan Kenney General Public 226 59 0:46:38.9 0:46:48.8 16:39/M
25 Martin Valadez General Public 250 62 0:48:07.0 0:48:30.6 17:11/M
26 Mariana Lara General Public 265 67 0:49:30.6 0:49:35.7 17:41/M
27  Michelle Faught General Public 284 69 0:51:05.1 0:51:14.6 18:15/M
28 Marlon Johnson General Public 222 72 0:51:56.5 0:52:18.1 18:33/M
29  Gavin Johnson General Public 221 73 0:52:02.2 0:52:18.5 18:35/M
30 Erin Davis General Public 208 76 0:52:06.1 0:52:24.4 18:36/M
31 Kathy Brady General Public 206 79 0:54:51.8 0:55:11.1 19:35/M
32 Mark Overlease General Public 239 80 0:54:52.0 0:55:12.2 19:36/M
33  Jaden Streeter General Public 274 81 0:56:55.0 0:57:17.3 20:20/M
Alumni and Faculty
Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Luis Zecena WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 291 16 0:24:22.6 0:24:26.1 8:42/M
2 Heather Watts WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 258 22 0:26:24.2 0:26:37.7 9:26/M
3 Madison Rosenbaum  WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 245 30 0:31:18.6 0:31:24 1 11:11/M
4 Lucia Dawson WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 277 44 0:35:35.5 0:35:47 1 12:43/M
5 Bianca Biagini WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 204 61 0:47:48.5 0:48:08.4 17:04/M
6 Jeanne Henrikson WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 279 70 0:51:06.0 0:51:14.8 18:15/M
7 Adria Johnson WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 220 74 0:52:03.2 0:52:20.1 18:35/M
8 Robin Reeves WSU Tri-Cities Alumni 242 75 0:52:03.6 0:52:23.3 18:35/M
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